COMMITTEE

President:

Lt.Cdr. R. L’Oste-Brown R.N. (Ret’d)

Chairman:
Peter Lennon

Captain:
Bruce Jackson

Vice Captain:
Ron Llliott

Hon. Treasurer:
Jerry Mitchell

Hon. Secretary:
Allan Stamper

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:

Ian Martyn

Ordinary Members:
Andrew Monk
Mark Exley

Golf Secretary:
Peter Hayes
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071 381 9882 H

0717361212 W
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0714125739 W
0923 720348 H

071-582 3499 H

081 571 0055 W
0372 721691 H

071936 2222 W
071274 1537H

0353778423 H
081 898 8298 W

071 836 5015 W
049 161 2688 H

NETS

Lords

Wednesday 31st March & 7th April 8—9pm
14th April to 28th April 7-8pm

Corams Fields
Every Wednesday

June to August — 6.30 —8pm

GOLF

Tour Day
Monday 28th June

Society Day
Friday 6th August

Moor Park G.C.— Rickmansworth

SOCIAL

Annual Dinner
Saturday4th December

Test Match—Oval
Friday 20th August

NEPOTISTS
CRICKET
CLUB

Established 1980
Affiliated to the C.C.C.
and the D.C.A.

Captain
BRUCE JACKSON

Vice-Captain
RON ELLIOTT

FIXTURES 1993



NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB 1993 FIXTURES

DAY DATE OPPOSITION START
Sat 1st May Rickmansworth 2.00pm
Sat 8th May Little Durnford 2.30pm
Sun 9th May Elstead 2.00pm
Sun 16th May Westerham 2.00pm
Sun 23rd May Rumwood 2.00pm
Men 3ist-May-BH Oekley >-06pm
Sat 5th June Oxford Downs 2.00pm
Sun 6th June Chalfont St. Giles 2.30pm
Sun 13th June Mayfield 2.30pm
Wed 16th June Hartley Wintney 2.30pm
Sun 20th June Wendover 2.00pm
Fri 25th June (Tour) Glastonbury 2.30pm
Sat 26th June (Tour) Exeter University 2.30pm
Sun 27th June (Tour) Budleigh Salterton 2.30pm
Sun 4th July Frimchett 2.00pm
Sat 10th July Checkendon 2.00pm
Sun 18th July Limpsfield 2.00pm
Sun 25th July Shepperton 11.30am
Sun Ist August Old Ardinians 2.00pm
Sat 7th August Royal Household 2.00pm
Thurs 12th August Hamptonwick Royals 2.00pm
Sun 15th August Grayshott 2.30pm
Sat 21st August Griffin C.C. (J. Sainsbury) 2.00pm
Sun 22nd August Great & Little Tew 2.30pm
Sat 28th August (BH) Little Marlow 2.00pm
Sat 4th September Eton Cavaliers 2.00pm
Sun 5th September Rickmansworth 1.30pm
Sun 12th September Churt 2.00pm
Sun 19th September Putney 1.00pm



